
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

2/28/2013

Boyce Lane Water Main (CLMC392)

Mountain Cascade of Texas, 

LLC $4,907,915.00 Y N AWU

Raymond 

Young

African American 2.42 2.24

White Globe Photos FB $1,200.00 0.03

Avery's Lawncare & Landscape MB $112,000.00 2.39

Hispanic 18.44 5.52

J A Road Boring MH $862,000.00 18.44

Native/Asian 0.68 0.12

Alpha Paving Industries MA $31,850.00 0.68

WBE 4.47 2.63

Central Texas Barricades FH $60,000.00 1.28

Terra Ecoservices FW $2,600.00 0.06

Champion Fuel FW $97,000.00 2.08

Panther Creek Transportation FH $49,000.00 1.05

3/21/2013

Polygon 337 Water Rehab 

Waterline Replacement (CLMC399) Smith Contracting, Inc. $4,739,582.40 Y N AWU

Raymond 

Young

African American 1.77 1.77

Avery MB $61,938.67 1.77

Hispanic 7.92 7.92

Mars Industries, LLC MH $227,149.31 7.92

Native/Asian 2.01 2.01

Marie's Trucking FA $70,337.14 2.01

WBE 2.35 2.35

Haynes Eaglin Waters FB $82,234.96

3/21/2013

Austin Convention Center Electrical 

Upgrade 2013 (CLMC401)

R S Ellis, Inc. dba Southwest 

Corporation $1,279,860.30 N N ACC

Jolene 

Cochran

African American 0.00 1.70

Hispanic 5.21 9.70

C&M Interiors MH $57,965.00 5.21

Native/Asian 5.84 2.30

Vicki Anderson Junker/Anderson 

Construction Services FN $65,000.00 5.84

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

February  28 through March 28, 2013

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%



WBE 0.41 13.80

Sallie Burchett/Diva Imaging FW $4,500.00 0.41

3/21/2013
Anderson Mill Reservoir 

Improvements (CLMC397A) Blastco Texas, Inc. $2,149,121.70 N N CM

Jolene 

Cochran

African American 0.74 2.19

All Points Inspection Svcs., Inc. FB $6,120.00 0.31

Avery's Lawncare & Landscape MB $5,850.50 0.30

Jeff Ellison / JTE Company, LLC MB $2,590.00 0.13

Hispanic 9.35 5.23

Austin Underground, Inc. MH $182,673.88 9.35

Native/Asian 2.56 1.20

Benqwest, LLC MA $50,000.00 2.56

WBE 18.02 2.00
Christine Lisa Merrigan/Merrigan 

Electric, LLC FW $62,500.00 3.20
BCAD Zion Corp/Quality Welding & 

Fabrication FW $289,553.00 14.82

3/21/2013 Martin Hill Transmission Main 

(CLMC403) Layne Heavy Civil, Inc. $18,966,451.62 N N AWU

Mariza 

Aldrete

MBE 3.53 9.49

Metalink MB $98,706.00 0.98

Avery's Lawn Care MB $205,501.00 2.03

Macias and Associates MH $52,500.00 0.52

WBE 12.73 1.98

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $126,317.00 1.25

AMA Materials FW $930,516.00 9.21

Service Line Transport, Inc. FW $229,704.00 2.27



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT SMBR 

Contact

3/7/2013 ABIA Environmental, Civil 

Engineering & Consulting Services 

(CLMP120) CDM Smith, Inc. $1,050,000.00 Y N ABIA

Jolene 

Cochran

African American 2.00 1.90

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB 2.00

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Zander Engrg & Consulting, Inc. FH 4.00

Crespo Consulting Services, Inc. MH 5.00

Native/Asian 5.00 4.90

DHL Analytical Inc., dba DHL 

Analytical MA 2.00

Encotech Engrg. Consultants, Inc. MA 3.00

WBE 16.00 15.80

Axiom Engineers, Inc. FW 8.00

Baer Engrg & Environ Consulting FW 8.00

3/21/2013

Comprehensive Land Development 

Code Revision (CLMP122)

Clarion Assoc of Colorado, 

LLC dba Clarion Associates $2,000,000.00 Y N CM

Raymond 

Young

African American 4.90 1.90

Carter Design Associates, Inc. FB 4.90

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Garcia Design, Inc. MH 4.50

Amelia C Sondgeroth dba Canales 

Sondgeroth & Associates FH 4.50

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

Chan & Partners Engineering, LLC MA

WBE 15.80 15.80
Karen A McGraw dba Karen McGraw 

Architect FW 7.80

RJW Operations Inc. dba Robena 

Jackson Agency dba Group Solutions 

RJW FB 8.00

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

February 28 through March 28, 2013

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES


